
 
 

HARRISON HOT SPRINGS - Route #5A 
Driver – Dean Sjoblom 

2023 / 2024 
 
 
 BUS:  4783               
 Start time: 7:23 a.m.  
 Route end: 8:25 a.m.  
 Students Cross Roadway 

TIME DESCRIPTION 
 Perform pre-trip inspections 

7:25 Outside Bus Garage Pick up 
7:28 Canco Station 
7:33 Hot Springs Rd and Ramona 
7:48 Greenpoint Turn Around 
7:50 7542 Hick Lakes Rd 
7:52 Rockwell Dr & Rockwell Lane 
8:01 514 Lillooet              (by Church) 
8:02 Lillooet & Eagle 
8:04 Husky Gas Station 
8:05 DROP-OFF/PICK-UP HARRISON SCHOOL 
8:06 Balsam Ave & Miami 
8:08 Pine & McCoombes 
8:09 Alder Ave & McCoombes 
8:10 Hadway & McCoombes 

 6116 Golf Road                    (Thurs & Fri PM only) 
8:14 3004 Hardy Rd 
8:16 6277 Golf Road 
8:24 DROP-OFF – AESS 
8:29 DROP-OFF- KENT, Return to Bus Garage, Post 

Trip & Clean bus 
  
  
  

  
  
  

       
Updated - Sept 30, 2023 



 
 
 

HARRISON HOT SPRINGS - Route #5P 
Driver – Dean Sjoblom 

2023 / 2024 
 
             
Start time:   1:45 p.m. 
Route end:  3:45 p.m. 
Students Cross Roadway 

TIME DESCRIPTION 
  

Leave 2:05 Perform pre-trip inspections 
2:18 PICK-UP - HARRISON ELEMENTARY 
2:27 Hadway & McCoombes 
2:28 Harrison Rd – 3rd house from Romona 
2:30 Hot Srings Rd & McCallum 
2:34 6277 Golf Road       (Tues & Fri PM Only) 
2:36 Hot Springs & Hwy 9 
2:37 Church across from RCMP 
2:39 DROP-OFF AND PICK-UP AGASSIZ SECONDARY 
2:45 Pick-up at Kent 
2:54 3004 Hardy 
2:56 6277 Golf Rd 
3:00 Motherson & McCoombes 
3:02 McCoombes & Hadway 
3:04 McCoombes & Alder 
3:05  McCoombes & Pine 
3:07 Miami River & Balsam  
3:09 Drop-off at Harrison School 
3:10 Hot Springs Rd & Lillowet (On Lillowet Rd)  
3:11 Eagle & Lillowet (At church) 
3:24 Rockwell Dr & Rockwell Lane 
3:16 Husky Gas Station 
3:18 Lillooet  & Eagle                           
3:18 514 Lillooet                         (Church) 
3:24 Rockwell Rd & Rockwell Lane 

 7542 Hick Lakes Rd                   (AM ONLY) 
3:28 Green Point Turn Around 
3:45 RETURN TO BUS GARAGE, POST-TRIP & Clean Bus 

  
 
Nov 2022 


	Route 5 AM - 23-24
	HARRISON HOT SPRINGS - Route #5A

	Route 5 PM 23-24

